WRRC Farmers Market 5K Oct 20, 2021

Bib No.
886
885
899
890
905
915
892
921
882
907
919
920
883
910
918
900
917
916
912
911
894
891
904
901
902
903
906
897
895
913
896
914
909
908
888
884
898
893
887
889

First Name Last Name

Michael
Kurt
Blake
Drew
River
Michael
Hacene
Patrick
Tracy
Matthew
Michelle
Brian
Gregg
Dave
Lisa

Joe
Liam
Joel
Lorrie
Donna
Varun
Sonata
Tom
Eric
Blake
Brooke
Scott
Burgess
Steven
Carin
Heather
Jeromy
Kathy
Debbie
Isaac
Wanda
Pam
Elizzabeth
Ted
Emma

Waling
Gogolin
Mills
Spenner
Bender
Foland
Smaine
Kerstein
Cahee
Miller
Chutka
Hall
Delong
Stein
Rhine

Ely
Virkler
Virkler
Rainey
Riley

Bali
Chaterji
Colby
Brandner
Brandner (Stroller
Brandner
Fultz
Davis
Edwards
Sondgerath
Edwards
Rainey
Colby
Macleod
Goodman
Miller
Fisher
Garcilazo
Goodman
Goodman

Overall

1

OWoNoOupA~WN

Division
M3039
M60+
M2029
M1319
M1319
M4049
M5059
M3039
F4049
M4049
F3039
M4049
M60+
M5059
F5059
M60+
M<13
M3039
F5059
F4049
M2029
F3039
M60+
M3039
M<13
F3039
M4049
M60+
M4049
F5059
F4049
M4049
F5059
F5059
M<13
F60+
F4049
F4049
M4049
F<13

Division Place

1/4
1/5
1/2
1/2
2/2
1/7
1/2
2/4
1/5
2/7
1/3
3/7
2/5
2/2
1/5
3/5
1/3
3/4
2/5
2/5
2/2
2/3
a/5
4/4
2/3
3/3
4/7
5/5
5/7
3/5
3/5
6/7
4/5
5/5
3/3
1/1
4/5
5/5
7/7
1/1

Time

17:45
18:19
18:31
18:36
19:52
20:02
20:25
20:39

20:46
23:04
24:12
24:16
24:58
26:07
26:10
26:51
26:57
26:58
26:59
27:08
27:49
28:25
29:29
29:47
29:47
29:47
30:32
30:45
30:50
31:02
32:30
32:39
32:50
33:26
34:31
36:10
43:39
44:19
44:48
44:48

Pace
5:43
5:54
5:58
5:59
6:24
6:27
6:34
6:39
6:41
7:25
7:47
7:49
8:02
8:24
8:25
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:44
8:57
9:09
9:29
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:50
9:54
9:55
9:59
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:46
11:07
11:38
14:03
14:16
14:25
14:25



Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name
882 Tracy
919 Michelle
918 Lisa

Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name
886 Michael
885 Kurt
899 Blake

Female <13

Bib No. First Name

889 Emma
Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name
919 Michelle
891 Sonata
903 Brooke

Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name
882 Tracy
911 Donna
896 Heather
898 Pam
893 Elizzabeth

Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name
918 Lisa
912 Lorrie
913 Carin
909 Kathy
908 Debbie

Female 60+

Bib No.  First Name

884 Wanda

Last Name
Cahee
Chutka
Rhine

Last Name
Waling
Gogolin
Mills

Last Name
Goodman

Last Name
Chutka
Chaterji
Brandner

Last Name
Cahee
Riley
Edwards
Fisher
Garcilazo

Last Name
Rhine
Rainey
Sondgerath
Colby
MaclLeod

Last Name
Miller

Place

Overall
40

Overall
11
22
26

Overall
9
20
31
37
38

Overall
15
19
30
33
34

Overall
36

Division
F4049
F3039
F5059

Division
M3039
M60+
M2029

Division
F<13

Division
F3039
F3039
F3039

Division
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

Division
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059

Division
F60+

Division Place
1/5
1/3
1/5

Division Place
1/4
1/5
1/2

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/3
2/3
3/3

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Division Place
1/1

Time
20:46
24:12
26:10

Time
17:45
18:19
18:31

Time
44:48

Time
24:12
28:25
29:47

Time
20:46
27:08
32:30
43:39
44:19

Time
26:10
26:59
31:02
32:50
33:26

Time
36:10

Pace
6:41
7:47
8:25

Pace
5:43
5:54
5:58

Pace
14:25

Pace
7:47
9:09
9:35

Pace
6:41
8:44
10:28
14:03
14:16

Pace
8:25
8:41
9:59
10:34
10:46

Pace
11:38



Male <13
Bib No.
917
902

Male 13-19
Bib No.
890
905

Male 20-29
Bib No.
899
894

Male 30-39
Bib No.
886
921
916
901

Male 40-49
Bib No.
915
907
920
906
895
914
887

Male 50-59
Bib No.
892
910

Male 60+
Bib No.
885
883
900
904
897

First Name
Liam
Blake

First Name
Drew
River

First Name
Blake
Varun

First Name
Michael
Patrick

Joel

Eric

First Name
Michael
Matthew
Brian
Scott
Steven
Jeromy
Ted

First Name
Hacene
Dave

First Name
Kurt

Gregg

Joe

Tom
Burgess

Last Name
Virkler
Brandner (Stroller

Last Name
Spenner
Bender

Last Name
Mills
Bali

Last Name
Waling
Kerstein
Virkler
Brandner

Last Name
Foland
Miller

Hall

Fultz
Edwards
Rainey
Goodman

Last Name
Smaine
Stein

Last Name
Gogolin
Delong

Ely

Colby
Davis

Overall
17
25

Overall

Overall
3
21

Overall
1
8
18
24

Overall
6
10
12
27
29
32
39

Overall
7
14

Overall
2
13
16
23
28

Division
M<13
M<13

Division
M1319
M1319

Division
M2029
M2029

Division
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

Division
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

Division
M5059
M5059

Division
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+

Division Place
1/3
2/3

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Division Place
1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/7

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Time
26:57
29:47

Time
18:36
19:52

Time
18:31
27:49

Time
17:45
20:39
26:58
29:47

Time
20:02
23:04
24:16
30:32
30:50
32:39
44:48

Time
20:25
26:07

Time
18:19
24:58
26:51
29:29
30:45

Pace
8:40
9:35

Pace
5:59
6:24

Pace
5:58
8:57

Pace
5:43
6:39
8:41
9:35

Pace
6:27
7:25
7:49
9:50
9:55
10:31
14:25

Pace
6:34
8:24

Pace
5:54
8:02
8:39
9:29
9:54



